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Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2021 AUDI Q8 PRESTIGE S-LINE
VIN: WA1FVAF10MD009209
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
3.0L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/12/22 at 12:51:59 PM
(CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owner 1

Year purchased 2020

Type of owner Corporate fleet

Estimated length of ownership 4 months

Owned in the following states/provinces Texas

Estimated miles driven per year ---

Last reported odometer reading 22,071

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owner 1

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

Register |
View Terms
|
View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

2 Service history records

At least 1 open recall

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Corporate fleet vehicle

22,071 Last reported odometer
reading

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=muu6xMG_9MtknpPSY3OftvnNBysYiZkNxvLTN2xDwo766CwFdZzb56WAoBMN3S8foUCEnRzOJBCoUqpKT6AopSmIBfdiRgtrcgEpDhdwespQy1SwZ8VB8Qvpuit8EDdJdhU_qJEgDKDrOubd3rDat7OHfBpyKML97zuZIvHXeZN0jG72C3rKRDKnG5gZvSLijBlfsJL7ci2GJeKd0T4on_w8vHVubPRZVrvZRlkjSWHCcoKq10LpkgHBm42vvMxwhfA8vDc6vbP0heiCDGIvODYfLxl3XEIivHc6k1uAjh6cOCIhU_StoPk11dENXrJpilqcW5f5h40JpRImUXlbNiS51T6-lrm9Vy-x_Lbyw38gnkLd3_5WFNDcban4LM4VEzHRHeNkJRUlzKM7GG8sUEPZpINw5sQmD-aZC5uSgzkBzMopM3QkZGHoDIZzwdHdJIygvOcyTh_HKNhGTweslLTlfQ
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.gooffood.com/CFReports-ran/defSalvage
https://www.gooffood.com/CFReports-ran/defJunk
https://www.gooffood.com/CFReports-ran/defRebuilt
https://www.gooffood.com/CFReports-ran/defFire
https://www.gooffood.com/CFReports-ran/defFlood
https://www.gooffood.com/CFReports-ran/defHail
https://www.gooffood.com/CFReports-ran/defLemon
https://www.gooffood.com/CFReports-ran/defNAM
https://www.gooffood.com/CFReports-ran/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=muu6xMG_9MtknpPSY3OftvnNBysYiZkNxvLTN2xDwo766CwFdZzb56WAoBMN3S8foUCEnRzOJBCoUqpKT6AopSmIBfdiRgtrcgEpDhdwespQy1SwZ8VB8Qvpuit8EDdJdhU_qJEgDKDrOubd3rDat7OHfBpyKML97zuZIvHXeZN0jG72C3rKRDKnG5gZvSLijBlfsJL7ci2GJeKd0T4on_w8vHVubPRZVrvZRlkjSWHCcoKq10LpkgHBm42vvMxwhfA8vDc6vbP0heiCDGIvODYfLxl3XEIivHc6k1uAjh6cOCIhU_StoPk11dENXrJpilqcW5f5h40JpRImUXlbNiS51T6-lrm9Vy-x_Lbyw38gnkLd3_5WFNDcban4LM4VEzHRHeNkJRUlzKM7GG8sUEPZpINw5sQmD-aZC5uSgzkBzMopM3QkZGHoDIZzwdHdJIygvOcyTh_HKNhGTweslLTlfQ
https://www.gooffood.com/CFReports-ran/defTotalLoss
https://www.gooffood.com/CFReports-ran/defFrameDamage
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Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an authorized Audi dealer to obtain more
information about this recall.

Recall Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have 27 months or 27,929 miles remaining.

Warranty Active

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2020

Corporate Fleet Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/26/2020
 

NICB Vehicle manufactured and shipped to original
dealer

11/27/2020
 

5
  Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Houston, TX
Title #10121944152164409

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported
- Titled or registered as corporate fleet vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Blue

04/08/2021
 

13,235
  Audi North Houston
Houston, TX

 4.2 / 5.0

19 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

09/15/2021
 

19,322
  Audi Sarasota
Sarasota, FL
941-922-0000
audisarasota.com

 4.7 / 5.0

140 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

11/10/2021
 

22,071
  Audi Sarasota
Sarasota, FL
941-922-0000
audisarasota.com

 4.7 / 5.0

140 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

02/04/2022
 

Audi Manufacturer Safety Recall issued
- NHTSA #22V034
- Recall #42L5 REAR AXLE SUSPENSION

ALIGNMENT
- Status: Remedy Available
-
Locate an authorized Audi dealer to obtain more

information about this recall

- Learn more about this recall

 7 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 7 Customer Favoritesfavorite

Description: A check of the suspension alignment of the rear axle was not included originally in the work instructions

https://www.gooffood.com/CFReports-ran/defFrameDamage
https://www.gooffood.com/CFReports-ran/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.gooffood.com/CFReports-ran/defOdometerRollback
https://www.gooffood.com/CFReports-ran/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.gooffood.com/CFReports-ran/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.audiusa.com/
https://www.gooffood.com/CFReports-ran/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=nei5NizjNUGf5UoJdIG8GtlK_cyN9oYe5lYU6fu-66MwZrbnWGGgWubNWP-YYZtJrV12LlmxupZwEIpJJbl1b888NI1FvkgG8dPVkJExALrYi5J6ORSuLsIbCtynogOuRES2n2rW12PyD1rLCF1pOpP6bQ8ZZkg5WTo7GSVPXFL4vrxcR_wKp-sD9kU0B8BFgLHnyY_L-YEpekZBc0RJ_6NzlMAvdeaw-IgjexP1-Hrd7pa9mv4RVpVDTMr0-KFXQHXduYYtkY8ukKd2NLeAsZQ-C46k_KGL5IYGL_5Tg7pKVt3ihiyqaANs0rb744eC1wgll_6s2rQBFfXZszLUmtcL1d23HxaOkAzUrBIvY1AtgtIlmqWWijPBTR7O4rs1i9sjbkXILEwWXlnPGDP9YqCgI_FVPjGSHUe5i3WHInbeV2IaKTmGpgaEqcQxVKqgjxUjz9IhBwZh6XDVKPitrQN-SdNadrjc-Mndxn_HQhMTPNaPVTwgrZ2b6N8-Bs__1fgyqF2oPUN7CxaGaJCFS1Tdjn3NqxKuSI7nlpuGAGxejAMdzsdpZM1l-vJKynxtMRGq9kAJHWew-vum-xkDHGwdLwKHtYwRUAdhDhwTYlOoDetiqOLA0FBlItHDgiatYelgFOMMUWzEpbO-lUVXXFSGOdp0TBnJFyP79ExH_wjc7AM
http://progress.audiusa.com/
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07/28/2022
 

Audi Manufacturer Safety Recall issued
- NHTSA #22V516
- Recall #20DR FUEL PUMP
- Status: Remedy Not Yet Available
-
Locate an authorized Audi dealer to obtain more

information about this recall
- Learn more about this recall

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.
Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help
Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Fleet Vehicle
Vehicle was registered or sold to a company that manages vehicle fleets.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet minimum federal
safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used
as proof of ownership.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY
OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

for Safety Recall 42L1. This may result in displacement in the wheel alignment, and could result in premature and
uneven wear of the tires leading to a decrease of traction. .In cases where the tires are worn to the carcass, this may
also cause a puncture. This could lead to a loss of tire pressure without warning, potentially causing a loss of vehicle
control and even a crash.

Remedy: Check and, if necessary, adjust the rear axle suspension alignment on the affected vehicles. Tires will be
checked for premature and uneven wear due to a possible misalignment of the suspension and will be replaced if
necessary.

Description: A component of the fuel delivery module inside the fuel tank may break while operating the vehicle. The
fragments can damage the sealing membrane in the pressure regulator. This may lead to a failure of the fuel delivery
module and the instrument cluster will display the Malfunction Indicator Light (MIL). In rare cases and under certain
circumstances, however, there may be a sudden loss of engine power or the vehicle may break down without a warning
appearing beforehand. A fuel leak due to this failure can be ruled out.

Remedy: REPAIR NOT YET AVAILABLE

http://progress.audiusa.com/
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
9/12/22 12:51:59 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2021 AUDI Q8 vehicle (VIN:
WA1FVAF10MD009209), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/12/22 at 1:51 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date


